DL-NTU DATASHEET
OPTICAL TURBIDITY AND TEMPERATURE SENSOR
FOR LORAWAN ®
FEATURES
LoRaWAN®-enabled optical infrared turbidity
and temperature sensor.
Measurement range: 0 … 4000 NTU, 0 … 4500
mg/L.

Illustration 6: Housing dimensions (in mm). Note: Drawing not including cable gland and sensor.
DL-NTU Datasheet 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
REFERENCE VERSION REGION (LORAWAN ®)
DL-NTU-001-EU868 001 Europe
DL-NTU-001-US915 001 North America
DL-NTU-001-AS923 001 Asia
DL-NTU-001-AU915 001 Australia, South America
Other options: contact us
DL-NTU Datasheet 11
SENSOR DATA MESSAGE FORMAT
Message: